WWW.FASTSOC.COM 1  FASTSOC MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Product Features  Product Overview
▪ Compatible with common USB Type-A fast
charging protocols, BC1.2 ，Apple 2.4A，
QC2.0/QC3.0/QC3.0+，FCP，SCP，HISCP，
Low voltage direct charging, etc.
▪ Support dynamic shutdown of fast charging
output

directly connected to the power supply.
FS118JP uses SOT23-6 packaging.
Application field  Order information
▪ Travel Charge
▪ Wall filling
▪ Socket
▪ Other USB Type-A power output devices
V1.0(202508)
 Part No Package Pcs/Reel
FS118JPA SOT23-6 3000
FS118JPC SOT23-6 3000
FS118JPD SOT23-6 3000
FS118JPE SOT23-6 3000
 Note: Please refer to the "Device Selection"
section for details
FS118JP
WWW.FASTSOC.COM 2  FASTSOC MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD
FS118JP Datasheet
Chip packaging and pin definition
1
2
3